13
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
AAcccceessssoorriieess

for 3 pins ZV-BS-UL 104904 10 / 600
SG07706
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
BBuussbbaarr bblloocckk UULL448899 ((PPiinn)),, ZZ-SSVV//UULL-1166//
for FAZ-NA, FAZ-RT
• Do not cut!                            • Rated current 80 A
SG06806
16 mmm2
1-phase, 6MU
1-phase, 12MU
1-phase, 18MU
2-phases, 6MU
2-phases, 12MU
2-phases, 18MU
3-phases, 6MU
3-phases, 12MU
3-phases, 18MU
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/6 104892 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/12 104893 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/18 104894 10 / 40
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/6 104895 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/12 104896 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/18 104897 10 / 40
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/6 104898 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/12 104899 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/18 104900 10 / 40
Devices to busbar Pcs.  of the devices Type
1-phase
2-phases
3-phases

for 3 pins ZV-BS-UL 104904 10 / 600
SG07706
Description Type Designation Article No. Units per package
BBuussbbaarr bblloocckk UULL448899 ((PPiinn)),, ZZ-SSVV//UULL-1166//
for FAZ-NA, FAZ-RT
• Do not cut!                            • Rated current 80 A
SG06806
16 mmm2
1-phase, 6MU
1-phase, 12MU
1-phase, 18MU
2-phases, 6MU
2-phases, 12MU
2-phases, 18MU
3-phases, 6MU
3-phases, 12MU
3-phases, 18MU
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/6 104892 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/12 104893 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-1TE/18 104894 10 / 40
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/6 104895 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/12 104896 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-2TE/18 104897 10 / 40
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/6 104898 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/12 104899 10 / 200
Z-SV/UL-16/1P-3TE/18 104900 10 / 40
Devices to busbar Pcs.  of the devices Type
1-phase
2-phases
3-phases